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City of Fairfield, Ohio 
Bid Opening - Results 

 
 
 
Project(s):  Great Miami Boat Ramp 
Project Estimate:  $370,000.00; with alternates $560,000.00 
Date: August 16, 2010 (City of Fairfield, Council Chambers) 
 

Contractor 
(Address & Phone) 

Base Bid  
 

Alternate 
#1 
 

Alternate 
#2 
 

Alternate 
#3  

Alternate 
#4 

Addendum 
#1 Received

Bid 
Security 

Non-
Collusion 
Affidavit 

PP Taxes 
Affidavit 

Trend Construction 
11148 Woodward Lane 
Cincinnati, OH  45241 
 
 

 
439,321.62 

 
129,247.40 

 
33,976.80 

 
5,700.00 

 
82,760.00 

 
Yes 

 
Yes-
Bond 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Baker Concrete Const. 
990 North Main St. 
Monroe, OH  45050 
 
 

 
683,246.04 

 
58,987.28 

 
20,418.40 

 
6,400.00 

 
109,228.00 

 
Yes 

 
Yes-
Bond 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Mt. Pleasant Blacktopping 
3199 Production Dr. 
Fairfield, OH  45014 
 
 

 
532,378.18 

 
225,598.91 

 
66,905.39 

 
7,880.00 

 
86,670.00 

 
Yes 

 
Yes-
Bond 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Langenheim & Thomson 
4817 Glenshade Ave. 
Cincinnati, OH  45227 
 
 

 
431,121.85 

 
65,370.68 

 
18,456.63 

 
4,728.00 

 
74,298.15 

 
Yes 

  
Yes-
Bond 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Barry L Brown Paving 
3210 Homeward Way 
Fairfield, OH  45014 

 
439,544.17 

 
56,800.88 

 
15,794.58 

 
5,600.00 

 
49,607.00 

 
Yes 

 
Yes-
Bond 

 
Yes 

 
No 

 
 
 

**  These bids will be reviewed by the Park & Recreation Department and a recommendation will be made to Council.  There is no guarantee that 
the contract will be awarded to the lowest bidder.  Contracts are awarded to the bidder deemed to be the best and the lowest bid. 
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